
Bishop Garrigan Junior High School Volleyball Schedule - 2018

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME GRADE
Thursday, August 23 Practice starts 

Tuesday, September 11 North Union Bishop Garrigan 4:15 7th & 8th

Thursday, September 13 West Hancock Kanawha 4:15 7th & 8th

Tuesday, September 18 Emmetsburg West Elem. 4:15 7th

Tuesday, September 18 Emmetsburg EMS 4:15 8th

Thursday, September 20 Newman Bishop Garrigan 4:15 7th & 8th

Tuesday, September 25 Eagle Grove Bishop Garrigan 4:15 7th & 8th

Thursday, September 27 Belmond-Klemme Belmond 4:15 7th & 8th

Monday, October 1 North Union Swea City 4:15 7th & 8th

Thursday, October 4 North Iowa Bishop Garrigan 4:15 7th & 8th

Monday, October 8 Algona Bishop Garrigan 4:15 7th & 8th

Tuesday, October 9 Eagle Grove Eagle Grove 4:15 7th & 8th


